Woods Valley &  wx-msc  Tap Room 46 presents:

Live Music - Every Week:

Winter Music Line-up for 2022/2023
Revised: February 2, 2023

Nov 26" - Saturday -2 to 5pm
Nov 27" - Sunday -2 to Spm
Dec 11" - Sunday -2 to 5pm
Dec 17" - Saturday -2 to 5pm
Dec 18" - Sunday - 2 to 5pm
Dec 24" - Saturday —1to 4pm
Dec 26" - Monday —1to 4pm
Dec 27" - Tuesday —1to 4pm
Dec 28" - Wednesday —1to 4pm
Dec 29" - Thursday-1to 4 pm
Dec 29" - Thursday -6 to 9pm
Dec 30" - Friday-1to 4pm

Dec 30" - Friday - 6 to 9pm
Dec 31° - Saturday —2 to 5pm
Jan ¥ - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Jan 2" - Monday - 2 to 5pm
Jan4" - Wednesday -6 to 9pm
Jan 5" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 6" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 7" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 7" - Saturday - 7to 10pm
Jan 8" - Sunday -2 to S5pm
Jan11" - Wednesday -6 to 9pm
Jan12" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 13" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 14" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 14" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 15" - Sunday -2to 5pm
Jan 16" - Monday -1to 4pm

Hali Past Dead

The 0ld Main

All Poets & Heros

Ted Grey - Solo
Spanky’s Dilemma

Ed Hildreth - Solo

Jason Schnitt - Solo
Jason Schnitt - Solo

The Killer J's

Michael Lashomb - Solo
Max Scaildone - Solo
Seth Owen Becker - Solo
Nash Robh - solo

Our Common Roots
Micro Quantum Cosmic
Fritz's Polka Band

Adam Brooks - solo
Brad Hester - solo

Terry Johnson - solo
Fish Creek Rodeo
Cautlon (Fireworks at 8:30pm)
Giovanina Buchi - Solo
Brad Hester and Matt Richards
Nashua Robh - solo

Dan Gerken - solo

Adam Brooks Band
Midnight Riders

Annie in the Water
Nashua Robh - solo



Jan 18" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan19" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 20" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 21* - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 21 - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 22" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Jan 25" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan26" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 27" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 28" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 28" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 29" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Feh 1* - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 2" - Thursday -6 to 9pm
Feh 3" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 4" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Feh 4" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 5" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Feh 8" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 9" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 10" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Feb 11" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Feh 11" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 12" - Sunday - 2 to Spm

Feh 15" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 16" — Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 17" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 18" - Saturday —1to 4pm
Feh 18" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 19" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Feh 20" - Monday - 3 to 6pm

Feh 21 - Tuesday - 3 to 6pm

Feh 22" - Wednesday - 3 to 6pm
Feh 23" - Thursday - 3 to 6pm
Feh 24" - Friday - 3 to 6pm

Feh 25" - Saturday -1to 4pm
Feh 25" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 26" - Sunday - 3 to 6pm

Nigel & Brades — acoustic tduo
Isaac French

Nashua Robb & Seth Owen Becker
Half Past Dead

Seth Owen Becker
PyschoMetrics

Isaac French [(show cancelled)
Our Common Roots- acoustic trio
The Old Main - trio

Ted Grey & Tom Perozzi from Raisinhead.
Annie in the Water - acoustic
The Accelerators

Jason Schnitt - solo
Ted Grey - solo
Terry Johnson - solo
Adam Brooks Band
Timhre Coup

Nina's Brew

Mark Nanni - solo

Brad & Matt from Annie in the Water
Steve Quenneville & Dave Liddy
The Dovetones

Second Breakfast

The Old Main

tha

Brad & Michael - Annie in the Water
Our Common Roots

Mark Nanni - solo

Reflextions

Half Past Dead

Satyrdagy

Adam Brooks

Colin Aherdeen

Seth Owen Becker

NRG

HANZOLO

Raisinhead

Mike Powell & The Echosound



Mar 1 - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm

Mar 2" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 3" - Friday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 4" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Mar 4" - Saturday -6 to 9pm
Mar 5" - Sunday - 2 to 5pm

Mar 9" - Thursday -6 to 9pm
Mar 10" - Friday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 11" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Mar 11" - Saturday -6 to 9pm
Mar 12" - Sunday - 3 to 6pm

Mar 18" - Saturday - 3 to 6pm
Mar 19" - Sunday -4 to 7pm

Mar 25" - Saturday -4 to 7pm
Mar 26" - Sunday -4 to 7pm

April T - Saturday - 4 to 7pm
April 2" - Sunday -4 to Tnm

tha

Isaac French
Fish Creek Rodeo
Les Brers

Half Past Dead
Timhre Coup

Sydney Irvine - Solo

Ted Grey - Solo

Second Breakfast

Adam Brooks Band

] and the Tie Dyers

Mike Powell & The Echosound

Brickdrop? the
The Old Main

Reflextions
Jerry Duty

Please Note — We are currently working on a summer music schedule
and Woods Fest 4. Woods Fest 4 is scheduled to happen in August
2023; a date will be announced soon. Please stay up to date on our

website or on our Face Book page.

This schedule can be downloaded from our website.
www.woodsvalleyskiarea.com



